
 

 

Monday, 06 November 2023 

School closed 

      

No dinner 

~ 

Tuesday, 07 November 2023 

Margherita Pizza 

Chipped Potatoes 

Chocolate Cookie or Muffin 

~ 

Wednesday, 08 November 2023 

Halal Chicken Curry  

Boiled rice and naan bread 

Fruit Jelly Pots 

     ~ 

Thursday, 09 November 2023 

 Halal Roast Chicken 

Carrots & Creamed Potatoes 

Homemade Sponge Cake and custard 

~  

Friday, 10 November 2023 

Fishfingers 

Chipped Potatoes 

Ice-Cream Tubs 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

 

Monday, 13 November 2023 

Halal Chicken Breast Nuggets 

Chipped Potatoes and spaghetti hoops 

Ice-Cream Tubs 

~ 

Tuesday, 14 November 2023 

Fishfingers 

Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes 

Cake and custard 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 15 November 2023 

Halal Chicken Curry  

Boiled Rice and naan bread 

Homemade Sponge Cake 

~ 

Thursday, 16 November 2023 

 Halal Roast Chicken 

Stuffing & Gravy, Carrots / Parsnip 

Creamed & Roast Potatoes 

 Muffins or Cookie 

~  

Friday, 17 November 2023 

Halal Beefburger in a Bap  

Chipped Potatoes 

Flakemeal Biscuit or Cookie 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

 

Monday, 20 November 2023 

Halal Beef Bolognaise 

Spaghetti 

Fruit and custard 

~ 

Tuesday, 21 November 2023 

Margherita pizza 

Chipped Potatoes 

Fruit Jelly Pots 

 
~ 

Wednesday, 22 November 2023 

Halal Chicken Curry  

With boiled  Rice & Naan Bread 

Cornfalke Cake and custard 

~ 

Thursday, 23 November 2023 

 Halal Roast Chicken 

Carrots, Creamed & Roast Potatoes 

Creamed Potatoes 

Chocolate Cookie or Muffin 

~  

Friday, 24 November 2023 

School closed 

 Parent Teacher meetings  

      

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

 

 

 

 


